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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Anaesthesiology
Name

Board Certified Consultants
Dr. Wijenayake S

Dr. Jayathilake R.D

Dr. Walawage |.K.A

Dr. Jayaweera J.M.M.J.
Dr. Gajaweera L

Dr. Sugunadevan M

Dr. Palihakkara P

Dr. Kudavidanage B.P

Dr. Arulmoli J

Dr. Godawelage S.

Dr. Liyanage C.W.

Dr. Kariyawasam H.K.C.D
Dr. Basnayake A.S

Dr. Mathlalagan S

Dr. Dissanayake D.A.L
Dr. Samarasekara N

Dr. Walpola M.T.G.Y

Acting Consaltants

Dr. Kumarihami M.A.S.H.
Dr. Arulmurali A

Dr, Ranaweera J.P.

Dr. Yoganath P.

Dr. Devanesan V

Dr. Jayasekara C.N.W
Dr. Jayasundara M.D.

Dr. Vitiyala R.J.

Dr. Abeynarayana J.M.
Dr. Dep W.A K.

Dr. Alugoolla G.

Dr. Gunasena D.S.

Dr Chandrasiri W.M.S.D
Dr. Samarasekara R.L
Dr. Kumara K.D.U.

Dr. Abeyjeewa N.T.

Dr. Hettiarachchi K.S.
Dr. Jayasooriya A.

Dr. Pilimathalawwe C.W.

Marks

39.75
38.45
37.59
36.28
35.79
35.63
33.17
30.75
30.58
28.35
25.92
25.44
25.10
25.10
23.91
18.74
0.00

39.06
36.05
31.63
30.21
29.48
27.81
27.72
25.97
25.88
24.33
23.99
23.84
22.35
18.45
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Senoir Registrar

Dr. Hanangala Arachchi P.C.
Dr. Thevacumar V.S

Dr. Janaka S.N.

Dr. Kanesamoorthy S

Dr. Deshapriya M.A.K

Dr. Perera J.K.G.S

Dr. Vitharanage S.P.

Dr. Priyangika V.S

Cardiology

Name
Board Certified Consultants
Dr. Ponnamperuma C.J
Dr.Rahuman M.B.F.
Dr. Priyadharshan P.P

Acting Consultants
Dr. Rajapaksha R.A.A.T.

Senior Registrar

Dr Kannangara P.
Dr Rathnayake V.

Cardiothoracic Surgery
Name

Board Certified Consultants
Dr De Silva H.R.V.

Senior Registrar
Dr Muganthan M.S.

Chemical Pathology
Name

Acting Consultants
Dr. Hirimuthugoda K
Dr. Dissanayake M
Dr. Majetha S.I.

36.14
30.44
28.88
24.13
23.88
4.00
0.00
0.00

Marks

29.99
29.36
25.06

29.66

0.00
0.00

Marks

0.00

0.00

Marks

24.72
24.61
23.67
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Dr Herath T.P.K.
Dr. Jayawardana R.D.P

Senior Registrar
Dr. De Silva E.S.R.
Dr. Kesavan V.

Dr. Sivakumar R.

Community Medicine
Name

Board Certified Consultants
Dr. Maduwage S.M.De S
Dr. Bandusena A.S.L

Acting Consultants
Dr. Perera A.U.S.

Dr. Malawararachchi
Dr. Nandasena Y.S.L.
Dr.Weerakoon A.P.

Dr. Samarasekara M.T.J
Dr. Ubayasekara H.A
Dr. Vithana P.V.S.C

Dr. Wijesundara B.S

Senior Registrar

Dr. De SilvaH.S.P

Dr. Edirimanne H

Dr. Edirisinghe E.A.K.K
Dr. Jayasinghe A

Dr. Samaraweera N.Y

Dermatology
Name

Board Certified Consultants
Dr. Yapa P.D.B.L

Dr. Sivapragasam S.

Dr. Dissanayake D.M.S

Dr. Wickramasinghe T.A.C.N.P.A
Dr. Deerasinghe A.T.H

Dr. Sumanasena J.A.M.B

Dr Srisaravanapavananthan F.M.
Dr. Madarasinghe N.P

23.62
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Marks

39.00
23.40

42.57
26.81
19.10
18.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Marks

36.12
33.79
33.69
31.96
31.20
29.99
24.30
22.55
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Acting Consultants

Dr. Somarathna K.K.V.M.
Dr. Sugumaran S

Dr. Abeyawikrama V.G.
Dr. Ketheswaranathan P
Dr. Amarasinghe A.N.R

Senior Registrar

Dr. Pushparani R.L.M

Dr. Dissanayake R

Dr. Nelumdeniya N.P.A.P.

Dr. Wickramasinghe N.N.T.M
Dr. Thisera M.K.D

Endocrinology
Name

Board Certified Consultants
Dr. Garusinghe G.J.C.

Dr. Widanage S.N.M.

Dr. Muthukuda D.M.

Acting Consultants
Dr. Sumanathilaka M.R.
Dr. Saranapala M.M.K.

ENT Surgery
Name

Board Certified Consultants
Dr. Dayarathne S.M

Dr. Indika S.D

Dr. Jayasinghe W.S

Dr. Daminda D.A.D.G

Acting Consultants
Dr. Madanakumara S.

33.41
30.67
29.54
28.43
0.00

25.59
19.87
4.00
0.00
0.00

Marks

23.42
4.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Marks

27.46

22.52
16.82
0.00

0.00
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Forensic Medicine
Name

Senior Registrar

Dr. Senevirathne P

Dr. Wijerathna N.A.S.P
Dr. Nanayakkara R.S
Dr. Mulleriyawa K.M
Dr. Dahanayake K.S

Dr Samaranayake S.R.P.
Dr. Samaraweera J.C

Gastroenterological Surgery

Name

Acting Consultants
Dr. Hendahewa R.S.
Dr. Siriwardana H.D.R.C

Gastroenterology
Name

Acting Consultants
Dr. Kumarasena R.S.

General Medicine

Name

Board Certified Consultants

Dr. Sritharan N.

Dr. Sutharson R.

Dr. Hafeel A.M

Dr. Senadeera M.J.P

Dr. Rathnayake R.M.S.K
Dr. Bandara H.M.S.A.
Dr. Abeywickrama L.A.A
Dr. Sugathadasa R.M

Dr. Rathnasiri R.A.U

Dr. Gamage D.M.C

Dr. Biyanwila C.

Dr. De Silva G.V.T.S.K

Marks

24.08
23.67
22.65
22.30
22.01
0.00
0.00

Marks

0.00
0.00

Marks

16.28

Marks

64.12
61.21
49.98
46.25
45.05
33.76
31.05
29.84
29.05
27.01
25.04
22.42
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39
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44
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

. Bentaravithana H.

. Jayasekara M.M.P.T
. Sujanitha V

.Riyaaz A. A. A.

. Gunathilake L.W.S

. Gurusinghe D.A.D.S

Acting Consultants

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Se
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

. Ahilen M

. Srikaran T

. Liyanage J.R.M

. Fareeth A.G.M.
.Mathuwala N.P

. Sutharsan P

. Siriwardana P.D.P
. Arunthavachllvam N.
. Gamage N.G.N.

. Samarasinghe R

. Adikari A.M.A.

nior Registrar
Somarathne M.G.D.

. Waidyanayake N.P.D
. Wimalasena H.P.H.P
. Marikkar M.J.M.M.Z
. Sivakumar T

. Mahadevan S

. GamagedaraK.G.K.L.
. .Kahadakorala J.K

. Jagath Kumara K.K
.Sameem A.W.M.

. Gunasekera W.T.P
.Premawardana N.P
Thamotharan B
Sisira Kumara P.K
Ponnamperuma S
Swaminathan K
Piyasili L.G.K.K.
Veerasuthen T
Himalika P.M.P
Hemachandra K.A.S
Jayathilaka
Dassanayake S.M.S.S
Sriram G

Ramesh R
Murugathas S.

21.32
21.32
19.93
19.17
0.00
0.00

33.52
31.13
30.06
28.14
23.26
21.28
20.70
20.64
20.04
8.87
4.00

28.96
28.13
27.71
26.88
26.78
24.78
24.22
24.00
24.00
23.08
22.91
22.85
22.34
22.18
21.28
21.17
20.85
20.72
20.27
19.52
18.67
18.62
18.30
17.85
17.72
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Dr Kandeepan P.

Dr. Govindapala D.S
Dr Ragupathy A.

Dr. Kuruppu L.U.
Dr Kumara W.G.1.D.
Dr. Asiri A.G.S

Dr Ranasinghe G.V.
Dr. Kumara K.G.Y.U.
Dr. Prasanthie H.M.M

Dr. Senevirathne J.M.D.S.A

Dr Perera U.D.C.A.
Dr. Perera H.D.C
Dr. Mayuresan A.P
Dr Kolambage A.

Dr. Abeysinghe A.H.M.H.I

Dr. Anandaselvam J

Dr Chaminda G.H.

Dr Rathnayake P.J

Dr. Bandara J.M.R.P
Dr. Bhishman S

Dr. Dias L.D

Dr. Jayasinghe J.A.A.B.
Dr. Kodithuwakku D.C
Dr. Kumaraswami W.
Dr. Pilapitiya S.D

Dr. Suganthan N

Dr. Thangarajah V.
Dr. Umakanth M.

Dr. Weerawansa M.R.P

General Surgery

Name

Board Certified Consultants

Dr. Ravindra P.K

Dr. Mallawathanthri M.A
Dr. Jayasundara J.M.L.B
Dr. Gamage K.J.P.K

Dr. Jayasekara A.I

Dr. Rathnayake R.A.S
Dr. Sirisena W.G.R.C.K
Dr. Premarathna G.K.S.P
Dr. Jameels S.S

17.30
17.28
16.44
16.22
15.50
14.27
14.02
14.02
9.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Marks

47.28
42.33
38.43
33.85
31.48
30.09
28.12
27.81
18.37
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44
45
46
47
48
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51

Dr. Anuruddha A.H.M.P.
Dr. Samarasinghe A.K.B.B.T.B
Dr. Chapman K.R.P

Acting Consultants

Dr. Wijenayake K.D.W
Dr. Obeysekara W.R.M

Dr. Wikramasekara N.A.
Dr. Priyadarshana A.G.A.S
Dr. Samarasinghe K.G

Senior Registrar

Dr .Karwita K.K

Dr. Bandara M.M.P.A

Dr. Suthagaran V

Dr. Perera H.A.S.K

Dr. Kugarajh G

Dr. Giridaran S

Dr. Pratheepan P

Dr. Saieswaran S

Dr. Kurukulasuriya G.M.P.C.P
Dr. Danaraj R

Dr. Parimalendran R

Dr. Suvethanan T

Dr. Bhishman T

Dr SriShankar S.

Dr Jayanthan K.

Dr. Rathnayake R.M.J.B.S
Dr. Jayawardhana H.M.A.K
Dr. Wijerathne AM.T

Dr. Peramuna .A.D
Dr..Leelaratne J.M.A.D
Dr.Fernando U.M.D.P
Dr.Nimalaranjan T
Dr.Tayaalan V.

Dr. Weerasiri P
Dr..Kasturi C.T.R

Dr. Varanitharan V
Dr.Rathnayake H,M.S.S.P
Dr. Sanjeewa S.H.R

Dr. Karunarathna W.K.D.C
Dr. Baskaran P

Dr. Brito G.S.K.

Dr. Coomaraswamy W
Dr. Dias M.U

Dr. Gowrishanker T

18.30
0.00
0.00

32.48
24.44
23.96
4.00
0.00

61.68
46.80
30.68
29.79
24.08
21.34
21.19
20.72
20.69
20.34
19.38
18.96
18.30
15.67
14.19
13.69
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Dr. Jeyaruban J

Dr. Pieris S.P.M

Dr. Rajakaruna R.A.R.M.R.C.B
Dr. Rajapaksha S.K

Dr. Sameem A.W.M

Dr. Senevitathne S.A

Dr. Somrathne K.M.K

Dr. Thuraisamy Sarma S

Dr. Umasankar K

Genitourinary Surgery
Name

Board Certified Consultants
Dr Umashankar K

Acting Consultants
Dr. Edirisinghe K.H

Senior Registrar
Dr. Nandasena A.M.A.I

Haematology
Name

Board Certified Consultants
Dr. Gamage C.L.M

Dr. Pulleperume D.R

Dr. Jayathunga R.P

Dr. Jayarathne K.A.D.S

Acting Consultants

Dr. Sooriyakumar T

Dr. Pathirage K.S.

Dr. Dharmabandu R.M.S.W
Dr. De Silva K.K.R.

Dr. Attanayaka A.M.T.

Senior Registrar
Dr. Bulegoda A. H. K
Dr. Goonathilake S.M
Dr. Badugama B.H.U
Dr. Donal H.A.D

Dr. Gamage G.D.S

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Marks

24.46

29.42

0.00

Marks

29.06
26.55
20.98
20.68

30.11
29.87
24.55
22.92
19.54

4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Dr. Mendis M.S.V.
Dr. Rajapaksha C.P.K

Histopathology

Name

Board Certified Consultants

Dr. Ratnayake R.M.N.D
Dr. Senanayake S.K

Dr. Amarabandu P.N

Dr. Dissanayake R.M.J.K
Dr. Athukorala S.M.K
Dr. Mathivathani U

Dr. Pathirana P.W

Dr. Kumarasinghe I.H.S

Acting Consultants

Dr Liyadipita A.M.S.A.
Dr. Abeyratne N.V.A
Dr.Gamage M.N.D.G
Dr.Jayasinghe K.I.

Dr. Pieris G.C.D

Dr. Priyadharshini K.H.C
Dr. Kiriwandeniya A.U.
Dr.Kodikara C.P.H.

Dr. Liyanarachchi N.K

Senior Registrar

Dr. Amaraweera P.N

Dr. Thevakumar Y

Dr. Samanmalie E.P.C
Dr. Menaka W.M

Dr. Perera W.S.T

Dr. Withanage R.P
Dr.Gunasekara T.N.K.W

Medical Microbiology

Name

Acting Consultants
Dr. Piyasiri D.L.B

0.00
0.00

Marks

39.16
35.18
31.93
28.27
26.54
26.54
25.55
22.52

34.39
34.39
33.15
32.30
28.55
25.83
23.10
0.00
0.00

35.39
32.22
24.66
16.77
0.00
0.00
0.00

Marks

21.85
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Senior Registrar

Dr Priyanthi A.A.D.

Dr Jayawardena D.D.J.M.
Dr Udugama S.G.

Dr Abeykoon M.M

Dr Badanasinge C.N.

Dr BandaraP.L.L.

Dr Dissanayake D.M.B.T.

Nephrology
Name

Acting Consultants
Dr. Bandara E.H.C.K.
Dr. Heiyantuduwa D.S.

Neurology

Name

Board Certified Consultants
Dr. Waidyasekara R.W.H.J.P

Dr. Abeywickrama R.S

Acting Consultants
Dr. Ajantha K

Senior Registrar
Dr. Somarathne S.C

Neurophysiology
Name

Acting Consultants
Dr. Gunarathna R.D.K.S.

Senior Registrar

Dr Samarawickrama N.D.

29.98
26.62
20.77
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Marks

28.96
4.00

Marks

29.52
0.00

19.89

0.00

Marks

0.00

0.00
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Neurosurgery

Name
Acting Consultants
Dr. Kumarasinghe K.H.M.N.P.

Dr. Gunawardana M.P

Senior Registrar
Dr. Rathugmage J

Paediatric Oncology
Name

Senior Registrar
Dr Somathilake L.H.D.M.

Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Name

Board Certified Consultants
Dr. Amarasinghe A.P.S.P
Dr. Kanapathipilai.J

Dr. Hanwellage K.D

Dr. Samarakoon A.B

Dr. Mohamed H.M.R

Dr. Wickramasinghe P. A
Dr. Priyananda K.G.W
Dr. Ranaweera U.D.H.J
Dr. Hettipathirana P.S
Dr. Herath H.M.C

Dr. Prathapan R
Dr..Kariyawasam S.S.M
Dr. Perera B.H.

Dr. Gunarathna D.M.S.T.
Dr. Lankeshwara D

Dr. Abrew K.P.K

Acting Consultants

Dr. Sarawanabawan N.
Dr.Jayashree K.

Dr. Devolage M

Dr. Rathnayake R.W.M.D.S

Marks

27.97
2491

0.00

Marks

0.00

Marks

36.86
35.96
35.94
35.44
34.02
30.27
28.28
26.31
24.66
24.66
24.24
22.59
22.27
20.52
18.27
0.00

23.21
22.38
4.00
0.00
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Senior Registrar

Dr Senadheer S.S.P.

Dr. Wejeyapala W.A.M.J.P
Dr Sheyamalan S

Dr. Lekamge L.L.N..R.
Dr. Jayalath G.K.C

Dr. Mohamed H.M.Z

Dr. Wansapura K.S

Oncology
Name

Board Certified Consultants
Dr. Wanigasooriya K.S.U
Dr. Yoganathan N

Acting Consultants

Dr. Siyambalapitiya H.S.D
Dr. Senevirathna S.A.M.L.C.
Dr. Perera K.M.K

Dr. Gunathilika W.D.1.S

Oncological Surgery
Name

Board Certified Consultants
Dr. Mendis K

Dr Ariyarathne J.C.

Dr. Perera N.R.P

Dr. Manathunga M.R.S

Ophthalmology
Name

Board Certified Consultants
Dr. Pathirana P.P.C

Acting Consultants

Dr. Siriwardana P.S.

Dr. Malarawan M

Dr. Samarasinghe J.C.D.L. W

31.14
27.89
22.50
20.85
14.27
4.00

0.00

Marks

36.08
32.20

31.39
31.55
30.39
24.99

Marks

32.94

23.58
19.52
4.00

Marks

35.72

28.75
28.41
26.75
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Senior Registrar
Dr. Edirisinghe E.D.R

Orthopaedic Surgery
Name

Board Certified Consultants
Dr. Tennakoon T.M.D.C

Dr. Hearath H.M.C

Dr. Jayasinghe Y.B.

Dr. Jayasinghe J.A.L.A

Dr. Gnanasekaram R

Acting Consultants
Dr. Pallawala P.M.D,R.G.

Senior Registrar

Dr. Srigrishna P

Dr. Amarasinghe U.G.N.K
Dr. Amarasinghe N.K.Y
Dr. Mularachchi A.C

Paediatrics
Name

Board Certified Consultants
Dr. Sivakumar K

Dr. Shantha T.P.G.J

Dr. Kasthuriarachchi S.K

Dr. Fernando S.D.L

Dr. Nelumdeniya N.P.U.B.P
Dr.Edirisooriya E.M.R.

Dr. Chandrarathne K.A.S

Dr. Dissanayake D.M.D.D
Dr. Palawela W.K.A.P

Dr. Thadchanamoorthy V

Dr. Nawaratne N.M.U.S.B
Dr. Somarathne S.S

Dr. Pathirage S.P

Dr. IflalM. Z. M

Dr. Hettigama A.D.

Dr. Kankanamge K.H

Dr. Neththikumara N.A.W.K.

0.00

Marks

28.62
24.32
22.80
22.43
0.00

27.30

20.22
4.00
0.00
0.00

Marks

51.84
50.45
40.84
38.74
36.58
32.92
32.13
31.55
29.87
28.96
28.13
27.14
24.39
24.39
4.00
4.00
4.00
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Dr. Senarathne A.M.R.D
Dr. Hewage 1.S.K

Acting Consultants

Dr. Weerasinghe W.P.H.H
Dr. Ranasinghe T.A.D.N
Dr. Perera K.D.C.T

Dr. Kannangara K.A.N.S.
Dr. Gunasekara S.P

Dr. De Silva J.S.C

Dr. Goonasekera C.P

Dr. De Silva K.N.S

Dr. Jansz M.R.G

Dr. Amarasiri D.C.N.

Dr Dissanayake R

Dr. Goonarathna K.A.M.S.W.

Dr. Arulpragasam A.N
Dr. Jayarathnam S.

Senior Registrar

Dr. Keerthiwansa G.W.J
Dr. Pemalatha K.A
Dr.Algawaththa A.C.P
Dr.Rubasinghe D
Dr.Rathnayaka R.M.S
Dr.Bandara D.M.W.H
Dr. Wickramasinghe K
Dr. Jayabalan S.

Dr. Ratnayake R.M.C
Dr.Chaminda K .A.J.
Dr.Jayaweera J.H.M.H.R.
Dr Mettananda .D.S.G.
Dr. Dayarathne S.N

Dr. Samanlatha M.G.K
Dr. Sunith M.D

Paediatric Cardiology
Name

Acting Consultants
Dr Morawakkorala R.N.

Senior Registrar
Dr Mahanama M.H.T.L.N.

4.00
0.00

43.65
39.42
36.14
32.05
31.44
30.93
30.14
27.97
26.96
24.47
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

35.89
23.96
22.46
22.46
23.43
21.66
21.91
20.81
21.91
19.81
18.74
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Marks

23.76

0.00
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25
26
27
28

Paediatric Surgery
Name

Senior Registrar
Dr. Kumara T.L.AJ
Dr Herath H.M.I.S.B.

Psychiatry
Name

Board Certified Consultants
Dr. Senevirathne R.M

Dr. Basnhayaka B.M.D.S

Dr. Jayasekara 1.J.M.H.P.1

Acting Consultants

Dr. Gadambanathan T

Dr. Adikari A.M.P

Dr. Ratnaweera R.Y

Dr. Kandapola Arachchige S.P
Dr. Navarathne A.S

Dr. Sivathas S

Dr. Seriwardana M.G.M.A.R.
Dr. Wickramasinghe K.L

Dr. Pandithasekara P.M

Dr. Amarasinghe S.C

Dr. Hendavitharana T.C

Dr. Wickrama P.B

Dr. Jayasundara S.B

Dr. Kumara P.A.M.S

Dr. Kulathilaka K.K.S.W

Dr. Sivayokan S

Senior Registrar

Dr. Gunasinghe N.P

Dr. Juraij A.G.M

Dr Ketharanathan T

Dr Ariyasinghe G.M.D.I.
Dr Manikkavaskar S.
Dr Wijesinghe S.N.R.
Dr. Doluwatta N

Dr. Doluweera S.K

Dr. Herath H.M.A

Marks

0.00
0.00

Marks

53.29
39.39
36.07

53.14
44.96
42.84
39.89
39.67
35.55
34.67
33.12
28.97
27.92
27.84
27.81
26.92
25.25
0.00
0.00

25.80
24.00
21.13
21.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Radiology
Name

Board Certified Consultants
Dr. Kulawansa S.T

Dr. Sumanasekara T.L

Dr. .Innamaluwa A.V.B.S
Dr. Bandaranayake B.M.P
Dr. Indika K.L.U

Dr. Ponnamperuma A.N
Dr. Salgadu M.M.W.AY.
Dr. Kulasingam M

Dr. Rathnayake R.K.P

Dr. SilvaK.K. S

Acting Consultants
Dr.Ranathunga R.MA.S.
Dr.Charavanapawan S.M.

Dr. Kodituwakuarachi K.A.U.P.

Dr.Mandawala M.B.S.N.
Dr.Rajendra N .

Dr. Kulatunga C.R.

Dr. Sheyamalan P

Dr. Uduphilla J.J.K.H.
Dr. Ainkaran D

Dr. Paranahewa L.P

Dr. Rajapakse R.K.J.S

Senior Registrar

Dr. Pussepitiya D.M.U.R.K
Dr. Dilakkumar S

Dr. Weerasooriya W.W.S.B
Dr. Prathepan T

Dr. Jeevanesan M.T

Dr. Jayasuriya K.M.G

Dr. Sri Luxangini M

Dr. Zakeer F.R.N

Dr. Amirthanathan A.J

Dr. Kalubowila J.N

Dr. Liyanage B.A

Dr Wijesinghe S.N.R.

Dr. Gardiarachchi S.D.R
Dr. Jayasekara K W.A.Y

Marks

35.05
31.87
31.87
29.51
28.50
26.93
22.83
20.78

0.00

0.00

32.35
28.21
23.01
22.07
22.07
22.05
21.52
17.62
0.00
0.00
0.00

37.43
31.30
24.68
24.61
22.60
20.94
17.55
16.62
14.43
14.37
14.37
12.37
0.00
0.00



SN

SN

w

SN

N

(ep]

Rheumatology
Name

Board Certified Consultants
Dr. Desilva N.K.K.
Dr. Dabare T.C.C

Acting Consultants
Dr. Lamabadusuriya S.P.

Senior Registrar
Dr. Thambippillai R
Dr. Dissanayake S.P

Respiratory Medicine
Name

Acting Consultants
Dr. Nakandala S.C.

Senior Registrar
Dr.Yasarathna D.
Dr.Galabada T.

Dr Rishikeshwaran

Transfusion Medicine
Name

Board Certified Consultants
Dr. Dissanayake P.R.J.P

Dr. Kularathne W.W.M.T

Dr. Perera 1.G.J

Acting Consultants
Dr .Manchanayaka H.A.C.S

Senior Registrar

Dr. Senevirathna K.C.T.
Dr. Alwis HW.A H.
Dr. Kuruppu K.K.S

Marks

41.15
27.05

18.48

23.80
22.36

Marks

30.39

15.02
4.00
0.00

Marks

33.90
31.36
29.91

0.00

35.72
27.17
0.00
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Vascular & Transplant Surgery

Name

Acting Consultants

Dr. Weerasinghe C.W.
Dr. Gunawansha A.G.D.N
Dr. Ubayasiri R

Senior Registrar
Dr. Yatawatta A.B

Venereology
Name

Board Certified Consultants
Dr. Gunathilaka M.P.W

Acting Consultants
Dr. Perera H.P.
Dr. Ratnayake C.T

Senior Registrar

Dr. Nanayakkara G.A.G
Dr. Jagath R

Dr. Samaraweera E.G.R
Dr. Jayakody W.C.J.K

Dr Dodampegamage C.D.
Dr. Gardi G.M.S.H

Dr Liyanage R.

Marks

0.00
25.23
21.58

0.00

Marks

0.00

38.53
30.64

34.77
30.83
2751
25.89
24.37
21.65
0.00



